RD-KPZ1100/1300

Bai€HE EXN(ERT)
Automatic Roller Coat Varnish Coater

www.rongdapackage.com

This "King of Thin paper’ roller coat varnish coater specifically far B0gsm thin paper, air knife system controlled by memaory type PLC.

The whole machine is highly automated, for water based oil and UV oil varnish coating, the coating is smooth and fine,saves varnish oil

and meets the guality requirement. Humanized design uses high piling/stacker height , increase efficiency, and save labor intensity.

Simple operation, high configuration, mainly equipped with imported brand electrical and bearings. Powder remove is optional.
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Max, sheet size
Min. sheet size
Sheet thickness
Piling height
Max speed
Weight

Power

Dimersion

1080x1200mm
320x260mm
80~500gsm
1300mm
100m/min
7500kg

65kw
12.5:2x2m

1080x1450mm
320%350mm
80-500gsm
1360/1300mm
100m/min
7600kg

B5kw
13.4x22m

1300x1650mm
320%400mm
80-500gsm
1360/1300mm
100m/min
8600kg

76kw
14.1x2.2x2.2m

650x740mm
320x260mm
80-~500gsm
1000mm
60m/min
1500kg
18KW
Bx1.6:x1.61m
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