

RD-KPZ1100/1300

自动全面上光机(薄纸王)

Automatic Roller Coat Varnish Coater



This 'King of Thin paper' roller coat varnish coater specifically for 80gsm thin paper, air knife system controlled by memory type PLC. The whole machine is highly automated, for water based oil and UV oil varnish coating, the coating is smooth and fine, saves varnish oil and meets the quality requirement. Humanized design uses high piling/stacker height, increase efficiency, and save labor intensity. Simple operation, high configuration, mainly equipped with imported brand electrical and bearings. Powder remove is optional.

型号	Model	KPZ1080MW	KPZ1080LW	KPZ1300XLW	KPZ650U
最大纸张幅面	Max. sheet size	1080x1200mm	1080x1450mm	1300x1650mm	650x740mm
最小纸张幅面	Min. sheet size	320x260mm	320x350mm	320x400mm	320x260mm
适用纸张厚度	Sheet thickness	80-500gsm	80-500gsm	80-500gsm	80-500gsm
收纸/堆纸高度	Piling height	1300mm	1360/1300mm	1360/1300mm	1000mm
最大速度	Max speed	100m/min	100m/min	100m/min	60m/min
重量	Weight	7500kg	7600kg	8600kg	1500kg
装机功率	Power	65kw	65kw	76kw	18kw
外形尺寸	Dimersion	12.5x2x2m	13.4x2x2m	14.1x2.2x2.2m	6x1.6x1.61m